
PG  Year 13 Mock Exams – Season 1  2023-2024 
 

Date / Period Monday 23rd Oct Tuesday 24th Oct Wednesday 25th Oct Thursday 26th Oct Friday 27th Oct 

1 English Lit P1 135mins  
Biology P1 120 min 

Film Studies 150 min 
 

History P1 150 
mins 

Geography P1 
150mins  

Maths P1 120 mins 

Chemistry P1  
120 mins 

Psychology P2 120 
mins 

Physics P2 120 mins  
 

History P2  
150 mins 
Maths P2 
 75 mins  

2 

3      

4 Physics P1 120 min 
Psychology P1 60 min 

  English Lit P2 60 mins 
Biology P2 120 mins  

Psychology P3 
60 mins  

 
5 

6      

 

Date / Period Monday 6th Nov Tuesday 7th Nov 
 

Wednesday 8th Nov 
 

Thursday 9th Nov 
 

Friday 10th Nov 
 

1 English Lit P3  
135 mins  

Chemistry P2 
 120 mins  

Geography P2  
150 mins  

GCSE Resit – English 
Language Paper 1 

105 mins 
 

GCSE Resit – Maths 
Paper 1 – Non-

Calculator 90 mins 

GCSE Resit – English 
Language Paper 2 

105 mins   
 

GCSE Resit – 
Maths Paper 2 –

Calculator 90 
mins 

2 

3      

 
 

Date / Period Monday 13th Nov 
 

Tuesday 14th Nov Wednesday 15th Nov Thursday 16th Nov Friday 17th Nov 

1 GCSE Resit – 
Maths Paper 3 –

Calculator 90 
mins 

Yr. 13 ART x 300 
mins  

   

2 

3      
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